Releases - September 15, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

186955
284202
287188
227841
291113
223878
283950
235602
114515
158134
292678
255170
293089
132031
242782
281239
186328
291908

Perrin
Boyer
Drinkard
Hutchison
Chandler
Butler
Ryan
Dunn
Peeler
Cope
Ralston
Bivens
Tungate
Logsdon
Robinson
Norris
Durham
Hess

Linda
James
Liberty
Michael
Nicky
Anthony
Robert
Kyle
Aaron
Kevin
Michael
Earl
Davie
Harold
Ramon
Virginia
Jerry
Brandon

Sammarow
L

Demarco
Allen
Scott

Zel

A
Dwayne

Jason
William
Michelle

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Barren County Jail

Oldham County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Butler County Jail

Larue County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Boone County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Taylor County Jail

Warren County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



