DOC # Las	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
186955 Pe	errin	Linda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284202 Bo	oyer	James		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287188 Dri	rinkard	Liberty	Sammarow	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227841 Hu	utchison	Michael	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291113 Ch	handler	Nicky		Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
223878 Bu	utler	Anthony	Demarco	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283950 Ry	yan	Robert	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235602 Du	unn	Kyle	Scott	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
114515 Pe	eeler	Aaron	Zel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
158134 Co	оре	Kevin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292678 Ra	alston	Michael	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255170 Biv	vens	Earl	Dwayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293089 Tu	ungate	Davie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132031 Lo	ogsdon	Harold	Jason	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242782 Ro	obinson	Ramon	William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281239 No	orris	Virginia	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
186328 Du	urham	Jerry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291908 He	ess	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)